D1visION: LARGER NUMBERS (H - SET 3)
DIVISION WITH 1 TO 10

Name:

Time:

Score:

s —38780 =5 =

2 —3803 =+ 1=

9 0822 + 1 =

“ —BITTT +9 =

W —47964 + 7 =

W —70520 = 10 =

o —1884 + 2 =

W —9432 +9 =

9 31572 + 6 =

0 —53991 + 7 =

Mathematics: Division - Level 4 - Horizontal - Set 3

91)

92)

93)

94)

96)

97)

98)

99)

100)

72824 = 8 =

—33948 + 6 =

10648 + 8 =

—43656 + 6 =

—50296 =+ 8 =

—37956 -4 =

—0320 -4 =

— 76488 -8 =

15726 =6 =

—69936 + & =
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